HIGH COURT OF AUSTRALIA

COURTROOM, LEVEL 23
Law Courts Building, Queen's Square, Sydney

MONDAY, 19 NOVEMBER 2012

AT 9:30 AM

BEFORE HIS HONOUR JUSTICE HEYDON

BY VIDEO LINK TO COURTROOM
LEVEL 17 LAW COURTS BUILDING,
305 WILLIAM STREET, MELBOURNE:

1. PLAINTIFF S138/2012 AUSTRALIAN SECURITY
INTELLIGENCE ORGANISATION
& ORS

COURTROOM LEVEL 23, LAW
COURTS BUILDING, QUEENS
SQUARE, SYDNEY:

2. VU MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP

3. PLAINTIFF S229/2012 MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

4. PLAINTIFF S165/2012 MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

5. PLAINTIFF S215/2012 MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

6. SINGH (S55/2012) MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

PLAINTIFF S124/2012

ANSARI

PLAINTIFF S213/2012

PLAINTIFF S98/2011

PLAINTIFF S155/2011

PLAINTIFF S158/2011

PLAINTIFF S186/2011

SINGH (S190/2011)

PLAINTIFF S193/2011

PLAINTIFF S200/2011

DHARIWAL

PLAINTIFF S208/2011

KORGBARA

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

PLAINTIFF S222/2011

PLAINTIFF S233/2011

PLAINTIFF S245/2011

PLAINTIFFS S317/2011

PLAINTIFF S333/2011

ADNAN

PLAINTIFF S348/2011

PLAINTIFF S363/2011

PLAINTIFF S214/2012

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION
AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

Matt Grey
Deputy Registrar



