# **HIGH COURT OF AUSTRALIA**

#### COURTROOM, LEVEL 23 Law Courts Building, Queen's Square, Sydney

### MONDAY, 19 NOVEMBER 2012

#### AT 9:30 AM

## **BEFORE HIS HONOUR JUSTICE HEYDON**

RTS BUILDING,		
138/2012	AUSTRALIAN SECURITY INTELLIGENCE ORGANISATION & ORS	
COURTROOM LEVEL 23, LAW COURTS BUILDING, QUEENS SQUARE, SYDNEY:		
	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP	
229/2012	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR	
165/2012	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR	
215/2012	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR	
2012)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR	

	2.	
7.	PLAINTIFF S124/2012	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
8.	ANSARI	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
9.	PLAINTIFF S213/2012	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
10.	PLAINTIFF S98/2011	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
11.	PLAINTIFF S155/2011	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
12.	PLAINTIFF S158/2011	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
13.	PLAINTIFF S186/2011	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
14.	SINGH (S190/2011)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
15.	PLAINTIFF S193/2011	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
16.	PLAINTIFF S200/2011	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
17.	DHARIWAL	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
18.	PLAINTIFF S208/2011	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
19.	KORGBARA	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
	I	

20.	PLAINTIFF S222/2011	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
21.	PLAINTIFF S233/2011	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
22.	PLAINTIFF S245/2011	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
23.	PLAINTIFFS S317/2011	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
24.	PLAINTIFF S333/2011	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
25.	ADNAN	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
26.	PLAINTIFF S348/2011	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
27.	PLAINTIFF S363/2011	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR
28.	PLAINTIFF S214/2012	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP & ANOR

Matt Grey Deputy Registrar